

Extended BOM

1	2715	RSI 1015 Base V4	WO65				
2	811	Pinch Zone	A	12	HCS	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
2	814	Hot Surface	A	2	HCS	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
2	815	Disconnect Before Service	A	6	HCS	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
2	2033	End Cushion	120B	4	WILL	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
2	2107	General RSI Disclaimer label	A	1	EMPI	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
2	6502	Cabinet Assy, 1015 Base v4	WOF	1		<input type="checkbox"/>	
3	714	10-32 x 1/2 Flat Head Cap	G	16	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	716	10-32 x 1/2 BHCS	S	50	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	720	10-32 Hex Kept Nuts	S	15	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	824	1/4-20x3/4 HHCS	S	24	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	825	1/4-20x1/2 Button Head Cap Scrw.	S	16	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	831	1/4 Flat Washers	S	32	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	1006	8-32 Button Head Cap Screw	S	46	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	1220	Fire Extinguisher	B	1	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	1240	4" Casters	A	4	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	2057	.25" PCB Post	S	8	MOUS	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	2690	Control Box Assy, Base V4	WOF	1		<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	418	PB green illum flush	B	1	GE	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	423	PB: mush., red, turn release	B	1	GE	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	716	10-32 x 1/2 BHCS	S	2	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	867	10-32 x 1/2 Plastic Thumbscrew	G	2	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	939	.1 Jumper	S	1	MOUS	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	1121	NO QC CB	B	5	GE	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	1122	NC QC CB	B	1	GE	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	1187	LT QC CB	B	5	GE	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	1685	GE 24V LED Green	B	1	AXIS	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2078	Bronze bearing plug .5 in		4	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2130	DB Jack Screw .32 thread	S	1	ALLIED	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2430	Base v4 Membrane Sw	E	1	sensi	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2639	Base v4 User Int PCB	E	1	CAPI	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2640	Base v4 Spd Cont PCB	E	1	CAPI	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2695	LCD Display Assembly, 2 Ckt Conn	E	1	INTCO	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2698	Cable Assy, User I/F, Base V4 Control	E	1	INTCO	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2699	Cable Assy, Flex, 12 Cond, x 4 in	E	1	digikey	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2733	Spacer, 5mm O.D., 3.2mm I.D., 7.5m	S	4	MPI	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	2741	Label Set, Base V4 Control Panel	E	1	EMPI	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2770	Push Button, white, 22mm, ext, illum	E	4	GE	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	2772	Light, GE C-2000 PB, White, LED	E	4	AXIS	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2773	Knob, Black, Base v4	E	8	NWK	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6017	Access panel, control panel	E	1	CHE	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6036	Main Control Panel, Base	E	1	GEOQ	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6867	Labels, Base v4 Control Box	E	1	EMPI	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	2719	Cable Assy, Control, Base V4	E	1	INTCO	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	

Extended BOM

Qty	Part No	Description	UOM	Alt	Alt Qty	Alt Part No	Description	UOM	Alt UOM	Alt Qty	Alt Part No	Description	UOM	Alt UOM	Alt Qty	Alt Part No	Description	UOM
3	2761	Power Box Assy, Base v4	WOF		1													
4	507	TB-End stop 35mm	B		1	ALLIED												
4	531	1/2 NPT strain release	B		1	NWK												
4	813	Electrical Shock Warning	A		1	HCS												
4	815	Disconnect Before Service	A		1	HCS												
4	821	10-32x1/4 Buttonhead Cap Scrw.	S		2	50000												
4	822	8-32 x 1/2 Button Head Cap Scrw.	S		2	50000												
4	825	1/4-20x1/2 Button Head Cap Scrw.	S		4	50000												
4	876	4-40 x 1/2 BHCS	S		16	50000												
4	889	Jack Screws	S		2	MOUS												
4	939	.1 Jumper	S		6	MOUS												
4	973	M3 x 6 mm	S		2	50000												
4	1110	.5 NPT Locknut	A		1	50000												
4	1410	Ground Block	E		1	ALLIED												
4	1445	4c through Terminal Block Ground	E		2	locorp												
4	1446	4c through terminl block Gray	E		2	locorp												
4	1447	4c End Plate	E		2	locorp												
4	1602	IO G5 Grayhill 70G-IDC24S	E		1	SAGE												
4	1706	Stop Jumper Bv3	B		7	LANCE												
4	1709	KBIC 240	B		2	Electro												
4	1711	Power Filter KBRF-200A	B		1	Electro												
4	1714	Circuit Breaker TA45 5A	E		3	SAGE												
4	1715	Circuit Break TA45 10A	B		1	SAGE												
4	1716	Resistor KBIC-240 1/6 - 1/4HP	B		1	Electro												
4	1788	915v3 Stop Jumper w/ Chain	B		7													
5	1499	DB15 Locking hood	B		1	MOUS												
5	1706	Stop Jumper Bv3	B		1	LANCE												
5	2123	Jack Chain		1130	0	50000												
4	1821	Fuse Holder Panel Mount	E		4	ALLIED												
4	1904	Fuse 5x25mm 2A Slow	S		2	ALLIED												
4	1905	Fuse 5x20mm 6.3A Slow	G		2	ALLIED												
4	2024	Cut Din Rail-dryer	E		1	CNC												
4	2049	4/40 Kept Nut	S		16	50000												
4	2052	8/32 kept nut	S		11	50000												
4	2105	High Leakage current CE label	A		1	EMPI												
4	2107	General RSI Disclaimer label	A		1	EMPI												
4	2130	DB Jack Screw .32 thread	S		26	ALLIED												
4	2187	Heat Sink Grease			0	50000												
4	2477	KBIC Resistor .035 ohms 3/4HP 180V	E		1	Electro												
4	2593	Cable Assy, AC Power, Base V4 Powe	E		1	INTCO												
4	2594	Cable Assy, DC Power, Base V4 Powe	E		1	INTCO												
4	2595	Harness Assy, K2 Coil, Base V4 Powe	E		1	INTCO												
4	2596	Cable Assy, A2 Speed Control, Base	E		1	INTCO												
4	2597	Cable Assy, A3 Speed Control, Base	E		1	INTCO												

Extended BOM

4	2598	Harness Assy, J1, Base V4 Power Box	E	1	INTCO	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2599	Harness Assy, J2, Base V4 Power Box	E	1	INTCO	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2600	Harness Assy, J3, Base V4 Power Box	E	1	INTCO	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2601	Harness Assy, J4, Base V4 Power Box	E	1	INTCO	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2602	Cable Assy, J5, Base V4 Power Box	E	1	INTCO	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2603	Wire Kit, Base V4 Power Box	E	1	INTCO	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2604	Harness Assy, K1 Coil, Base V4 Powe	E	1	INTCO	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2618	Contactora, Mini, 24VDC, 3P, 16A, 1 N.	E	2	Varholy	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	2619	Power Supply, 24 VDC, 60W, 85-265	E	1	AXIS	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	2624	Base V4 Control PCB	E	1	CAPI	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2716	Label Set, Component, Base V4 Powe	E	1	EMPI	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2758	Enclosure Bottom Assy, Base v4 Pow	E	1	GEOQ	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2759	Enclosure Front, Base v4 Power Box	E	1	GEOQ	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2760	Enclosure Top Assy, Base v4 Power B	E	1	GEOQ	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6850	Label, Base Power Box	E	1	EMPI	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6885	Heat Sink, TO-220	B	4	NWK	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	2802	Filter, Fan, 4.87 x 4.87 x .42", Plastic	F	12	NWK	<input type="checkbox"/>	
3	2803	Fan, Colling, 4.75x1.5", 220VAC	F	2	ALLIED	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	2804	Guard, Fan, 4.55", wire (for 4.76" 120	F	2	NWK	<input type="checkbox"/>	
3	2806	Cable Assy, Base v4 Fans	F	1	INTCO	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	5004	Post Mtg. Block	F	4	CNC	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	5078	Partition	F	2	GEOQ	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	5117	Angles, table support	F	4	GEOQ	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	6000	Post, Base	F	4	PREC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
3	6001	Bottom Plate	F	1	CHE	<input type="checkbox"/>	
3	6002	End Panel, Base		1	CHE	<input type="checkbox"/>	
3	6003	Rear Panel, Base		1	CHE	<input type="checkbox"/>	
3	6004	Front Panel, Base		1	CHE	<input type="checkbox"/>	
3	6019	Hinge, Base, Front Door	F	12	HI-TEC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
3	6035	Right Endpanel, Base	F	1	CHE	<input type="checkbox"/>	
3	6038	Pawl latch, slotted	F	6	50000	<input type="checkbox"/>	
3	6052	Door pull	F	6	HI-TEC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
3	6053	Window, front door, base	F	2	CHE	<input type="checkbox"/>	
3	6512	Instrument Rack Assy	WO	1		<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	716	10-32 x 1/2 BHCS	S	4	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	720	10-32 Hex Kept Nuts	S	4	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	821	10-32x1/4 Buttonhead Cap Scrw.	S	2	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2751	Brkt, Mtg, Left, Base v4 Inst Rack	F	1	GEOQ	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2752	Brkt, Mtg, Right, Base v4 Inst Rack	F	1	GEOQ	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2753	Spacer, Rail, Base v4 Inst Rack	F	1	GEOQ	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2754	Rail Set, Base v4 Instrument Rack	F	1	CapCa	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	6710	Door, Left Front, Base	E	1	CHE	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	6711	Door, Right Front, Base	E	1	CHE	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	6712	Door, right rear, base	E	1	CHE	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	

Extended BOM

3	6713	Door, left rear, base	E	3	CHE	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	6715	Lift System 4-PB6-B6-150-FC1	F	1	SUSPA	<input type="checkbox"/>	
3	6734	Vacuum Hose, 1-1/4 ID, PVC		15	Mcmast	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	6746	CB 615 Adapter	F	4	CNC	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	6827	6-32 x 2-1/4 Flat Head Slotted Screw	G	8	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	6830	10-32 X 2-1/2 SHCS	G	3	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	6835	1/4-20 X 1-1/2 Hex Head Cap Screw	G	16	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	6875	Cable Assy, Imager Sort, 1015 Base		1	INTCO	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	6878	Blower Motor Assy, Base v4 (Plumbed	WOF	1		<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6728	Tube Fitting, NPT Male 1-1/4 to Barb 1	F	3	Mcmast	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6729	Pipe Fitting, Elbow, 1-1/4 NPT, Male to F		5	Mcmast	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6730	Pipe Fitting, 1-1/4 NPT, Tee, Nylon	F	3	Mcmast	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6731	Pipe Fitting, Nipple, 1-1/4 NPT, Nylon	F	3	Mcmast	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6741	Blower Motor Assy, Base v4	WOF	1		<input type="checkbox"/>	
5	1110	.5 NPT Locknut		A	1	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
5	1230	Wire nut blue		G	5	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
5	2203	R3105-1 1/2 hp blower		F	1	GAST	<input type="checkbox"/>
5	6735	Cable Assy, Base v4 Blower		F	1	INTCO	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	6772	Nylon T-Strainer	F	1	Mcmast	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6773	Nylon Pipe Fitting Reducer 1-1/4 to 3/4	F	1	Mcmast	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6774	Brass Vacuum Relief Valve	F	1	Mcmast	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6775	Type 302 SS Conical Spring		1	Mcmast	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6776	1 1/4 NPTx6 Nipple	F	1	Mcmast	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	6887	Instrument Rack w/Power Strips	WO	1		<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	716	10-32 x 1/2 BHCS	S	4	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	720	10-32 Hex Kept Nuts	S	4	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	821	10-32x1/4 Buttonhead Cap Scrw.	S	8	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2751	Brkt, Mtg, Left, Base v4 Inst Rack	F	1	GEOQ	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2752	Brkt, Mtg, Right, Base v4 Inst Rack	F	1	GEOQ	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2754	Rail Set, Base v4 Instrument Rack	F	1	CapCa	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6717	RackMont Power Strip 6' Cord	F	1	NWK	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6718	RackMount Power Strip 15' Cord	F	1	NWK	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6886	Label Set, Power Strips, 1015 Base v4	G	1	EMPI	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	6984	M5 X 10 Flat Head Socket Cap Screw	G	16	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
2	6503	Table Assy, 1015 Base v4	WOF	1		<input type="checkbox"/>	
3	823	1/2"OD-1/4 Aluminum Spacer	G	4	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	6005	Front Extrusion, Table	A	1	PREC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
3	6006	Rear Extrusion, Table	A	1	PREC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
3	6011	Idler Support Bracket	E	2	CNC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
3	6021	Motor Drive Belt 5MR-650-25	F	1	BALT	<input type="checkbox"/>	
3	6030	Belt, Hi Temp, 177.5" x 2"	F	2	AMME	<input type="checkbox"/>	
3	6047	Cross shaft, belt guide	F	1	CNC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
3	6507	Dryer Table Assy, 1015 Base v4	WOF	1		<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	713	1/4-20 x 2 Socket Set Screw	G	2	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	

Extended BOM

4	716	10-32 x 1/2 BHCS	S	8	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	1041	8-32x3/8 ST Pan Head	930	4	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6011	Idler Support Bracket	E	2	CNC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6013	Dryer Plate	F	1	CNC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6029	Vacuum Channel, Short	F	1	PREC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6034	Endcap, Vacuum Channel	F	2	CHE	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6506	Idler Roller	E	1	CNC	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6733	Tube Fitting, 1 NPT Male to 1-1/4 ID T	F	1	Mcmast	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6852	O-Ring 2-3/4 x 2-1/2 Buna-N AS230	G	1	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6853	1015 Shaft Hanger Kit	WO	1		<input type="checkbox"/>	
5	700	Shaft Hangar	B	2	PREC	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
5	711	1/4-20 x 1/4 Set Screw	S	2	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
5	820	1/4-20x3/4 Socket Head Cap Screw	S	4	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
5	6813	1015 Accessory Bar 23-1/2		1	CNC	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	6508	Drive Roller & Plate Assy	WOF	1		<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	716	10-32 x 1/2 BHCS	S	14	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	1041	8-32x3/8 ST Pan Head	930	4	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6007	Bearing, Drive Roller	E	2	BLBEA	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6012	Imager Plate	F	1	CNC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6016	Drive Roller, Base	E	1	CNC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6024	Support Bracket, Rear, Drive Roller	F	1	CNC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6025	Support Bracket, Front, Drive Roller	F	1	CNC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6028	Vacuum Channel, Long	F	1	PREC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6034	Endcap, Vacuum Channel	F	2	CHE	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6043	Drive Pulley P32-5MGT-25 PB, 1" BO	F	1	CNC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6048	16LF050x1" Drive pulley, registration t	E	1	CNC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6733	Tube Fitting, 1 NPT Male to 1-1/4 ID T	F	2	Mcmast	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	6509	Encoder Plate Assy	WOF	1		<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	711	1/4-20 x 1/4 Set Screw	S	1	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	871	4-40 x 1/4 Button Head Cap Screw	S	2	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6007	Bearing, Drive Roller	E	2	BLBEA	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6009	Bearing Support Plate	E	1	CHE	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6021	Motor Drive Belt 5MR-650-25	F	1	BALT	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6026	Bearing Mtg. Block	F	2	CNC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6027	Jackshaft, Timing Pulleys	E	1	CNC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6041	Intermediate Pulley P50-5MGT-25 PB, F	F	1	CNC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6044	Drive Pulley P28-5MGT-25 PB, keywa	E	1	CNC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6726	Encoder Assy, Base v4	WOF	1		<input type="checkbox"/>	
5	1263	DB9 Plug	S	1	MOUS	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
5	1267	WM Wire Labels WLP-1300	1710	1	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
5	1502	DB pin 24-20 Crimp p100	S	3	MOUS	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
5	2748	Strain Relief, DB-9, EMI	.F	1	NWK	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
5	5211	Programmable encoder	F	1	STEG	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6840	5/16 X 3/8 Set Screw	G	1	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	

Extended BOM

4	6986	1/4-20 x 3/4 Button Head Socket Cap	G	4	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	7011	Motor Drive Belt 5MR-800-25	F	1	BALT	<input type="checkbox"/>	
3	6510	Motor Plate Assy	WOF	1		<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6010	Motor Support Plate	E	1	CHE	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6042	Intermediate Pulley P28-5MGT-25 PB,	F	1	CNC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6721	Motor Mount Base	F	1	LEES	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6742	Drive Motor Assy, Base v4	WOF	1		<input type="checkbox"/>	
5	2743	Motor, .75 HP, 180VDC, 4.5A	E	1	LEES	<input type="checkbox"/>	
5	2808	Cable Assy, Base v4 Drive Motor	F	1	INTCO	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6836	3/8-16 X 1 Hex Head Cap Screw	G	4	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6837	3/8-16 Finish Nut	G	4	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6838	3/8 Lock Washer	G	4	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6839	3/8 Flat Washer	G	8	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	6514	Fan Assy	WOF	1		<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	584	WM 4" WIRE TIES	S	6	MOUS	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	1041	8-32x3/8 ST Pan Head	930	4	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	1222	Lock Washer #8 Int	S	7	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	1667	m4-6 screw	S	4	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2052	8/32 kept nut	S	16	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2803	Fan, Colling, 4.75x1.5", 220VAC	F	4	ALLIED	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2804	Guard, Fan, 4.55", wire (for 4.76" 120	F	4	NWK	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	2807	Cable Assy, Base v4 Dryer Fans	F	1	INTCO	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6031	Fan Mounting Plate	F	1	CHE	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6829	8-32 X 2 Pan Head Screw	G	16	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	6602	Drive Belt, Registration Table	F	1	50000	<input type="checkbox"/>	
3	6613	Support block, bearing hold down	F	2	CNC	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	6650	Registration Table	WOF	1		<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	714	10-32 x 1/2 Flat Head Cap	G	12	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	715	10-32 x 3/4 Flat Head Cap	S	4	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	820	1/4-20x3/4 Socket Head Cap Screw	S	4	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	826	1/8x1 1/2 Dowel Pin	S	8	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	867	10-32 x 1/2 Plastic Thumbscrew	G	2	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	1243	1/4-20 Handle	A	2	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	5178	Registration Bearing	E	6	BLBEA	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6600	Registration Bearing Block	E	6	CNC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6601	Registration Coupling Shaft	E	1	CNC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6603	Flexible Coupling	E	1	50000	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6604	Drive Pulley, Registration Table	F	1	50000	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6605	Roller, Registration Belt	E	2	CNC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6607	Registration Plate	E	1	CNC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6608	Registration Shaft	E	2	CNC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6609	Registration Plate, Exit	E	1	CNC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6617	Guide, long	F	1	CNC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6618	Guide, short	F	1	CNC	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	

Extended BOM

4	6619	Side Rail, Registration Table	F	1	CNC	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6620	Arm, Registration Table	F	2	CNC	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6622	Upper paper guide	F	1	CNC	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6752	5/8 One Piece Shaft Collar	E	1	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6816	Pick Wheel Assembly	WO	2		<input type="checkbox"/>	
5	1484	# 1/4 Split Washer	G	1	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
5	6787	Swing Arm	F	1	CNC	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
5	6788	Swing Arm Clamp	F	1	CNC	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
5	6789	Pick Wheel 2 Inch, Grooved	F	1	CNC	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
5	6790	ABEC Bearing R4 1/4 I/D	F	1	Mcmast	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
5	6791	Compression Spring .020 Wire X 1.75	G	1	Mcmast	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
5	6792	O-RING 1-3/4 x 2 AS Size 224	G	1	Mcmast	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
5	6793	Knob 1/4-20 X .75 Steel Rim	G	1	Mcmast	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
5	6801	Shoulder Screw 1/4-20 x 5/16 x 1/4	G	1	Mcmast	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
5	6812	Thumbscrew, 1/4-28 x 1-1/4 Rosette H	G	1	Mcmast	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
5	6845	1/4-20 X 3/4 Flat Head Socket Cap Sc		1	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
5	6988	5/16 X .029 Wire Spring, Compression	G	1	Mcmast	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6853	1015 Shaft Hanger Kit	WO	1		<input type="checkbox"/>	
5	700	Shaft Hangar	B	2	PREC	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
5	711	1/4-20 x 1/4 Set Screw	S	2	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
5	820	1/4-20x3/4 Socket Head Cap Screw	S	4	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
5	6813	1015 Accessory Bar 23-1/2		1	CNC	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6868	40 1/2 x 2.75 Registration Belt	E	1	AMME	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6871	Dummy Shim		1	CNC	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6872	Side Guide Shim		1	CNC	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	6651	Bearing Hold Down Assy	WOF	1		<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	828	10-32x3/4 BHCS	S	4	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	1962	#10 Washer	S	1	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	2063	5/16-1.5 1/4-20 shoulder bolt	S	2	Mcmast	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6610	Cross bar, bearing hold down	F	1	CNC	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6611	Cap, bearing hold down	F	1	CNC	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6612	Ball bearing hold down	F	1	CNC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6614	Ball, hold down 3/4" Polyproylene	F	18	SP	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6615	Mounting block, bearing hold down	F	1	CNC	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6616	Adjustment Knob, bearing hold down	F	1	50000	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6831	1/4-20 X 1 FHSCS	G	4	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6832	1/4-20 X 1-1/4 FHSCS		2	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6838	3/8 Lock Washer	G	1	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	6751	2" Belt Guide Ass'y.	WOF	3		<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	818	4-40x 1/4 SHSS	S	2	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	1595	10-32x1 Thumbscrew	G	1	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	6719	2" Belt Guides	F	1	PREC	<input type="checkbox"/>	
4	6985	.125 X 1-3/4 Hardened Dowel Pin	G	2	50000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	6814	Strap, 21 inch		2	CNC	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	

Extended BOM

3	_____	6857	Dual Purpose Clamp 1/2			2	CNC	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	_____
3	_____	6879	Belt, Hi Temp, Perforated, 177.5" x 2"	F		1	AMME	<input type="checkbox"/>	_____
3	_____	7011	Motor Drive Belt 5MR-800-25		F	1	BALT	<input type="checkbox"/>	_____
2	_____	6749	113" Base Package		115B	1	WILL	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	_____
2	_____	6846	Label, 1015 Transport		B	1	EMPI	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	_____